Technical Data Effective January 20, 2015
OAC-U – MicroSet Ultrasonic
Low Voltage Ceiling Sensor
Overview
The MicroSet Ultrasonic Low Voltage Occupancy Sensing Ceiling
Sensor is a motion sensing lighting control that is used for energy
savings and convenience.
Features

SweepOverrideLEDs
(-R model only)(-R model only) (-R model only)
Full/Half Logic HVAC/Tracking Zero Time Delay
Pot 1 - Blue (0-300 FC)
Ultrasonic
(-R model only)
Pot 2 - Green
Not Used
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
ON
Daylight Sensor Adjustment Ultrasonic Sensitivity Adjustment
Ordering
Catalog # Maximum
Room Size
Field of View Frequency Features
OAC-U-2000-R 2,000 sq. ft.
(56 ft x 16 ft corridor) Two Way (360°) 32 kHz w/ BAS Relay & Daylight Sensor
OAC-U-2000 2,000 sq. ft.
(56 ft x 16 ft corridor) Two Way (360°) 32 kHz
OAC-U-1000-R 1,000 sq. ft. Two Way (360°) 32 kHz w/ BAS Relay & Daylight Sensor
OAC-U-1000 1,000 sq. ft. Two Way (360°) 32 kHz
OAC-U-0501-R 500 sq. ft. One Way (180°) 40 kHZ w/ BAS Relay & Daylight Sensor
OAC-U-0501 500 sq. ft. One Way (180°) 40 kHz